
单位名称 申报时间 产生量(吨) 转移量(吨) 当前贮存量(吨)

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-31 0.287 0 4.481

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-30 5.983 5.66 4.194

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-29 0.12 0 3.871

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-28 0 0 3.751

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-27 0.34 0 3.751

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-26 0.21 0 3.411

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-25 0 0 3.201

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-24 0.274 0 3.201

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-23 0 0 2.927

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-22 0.146 0 2.927

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-21 0.082 0 2.781

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-20 0.243 0 2.699

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-19 0.132 0 2.456

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-18 0.235 0 2.324

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-17 2.259 2.92 2.089

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-16 0.075 0 2.75

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-15 0.225 0 2.675

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-14 0 0 2.45

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-13 0.105 0 2.45

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-12 5.975 5.84 2.345

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-11 0.043 0 2.21

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-10 0.17 0 2.167

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-09 0.022 0 1.997

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-08 0.162 0 1.975

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-07 0 0 1.813

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-06 0.329 0 1.813

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-05 0 0 1.484

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-04 0.097 0 1.484

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-03 0.174 0 1.387

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-02 0 0 1.213

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-05-01 0 0 1.213
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芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-30 0.193 0 1.213

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-29 0.103 0 1.02

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-28 0.22 0 0.917

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-27 0 2.05 0.697

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-26 6.961 7.555 2.747

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-25 0.056 0 3.341

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-24 0.929 0 3.285

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-23 1.89 2.94 2.356

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-22 0.115 0 3.406

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-21 0.296 0 3.291

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-20 0.297 3.23 2.995

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-19 0.036 0 5.928

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-18 0.091 0 5.892

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-17 0.163 0 5.801

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-16 0 0 5.638

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-15 0.211 0 5.638

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-14 0.801 0 5.427

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-13 0.227 0 4.626

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-12 6.101 5.96 4.399

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-11 0.109 0 4.258

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-10 0.131 0 4.149

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-09 0 0 4.018

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-08 0.21 0 4.018

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-07 0.129 0 3.808

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-06 0.207 0 3.679

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-05 0 0 3.472

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-04 0.167 0 3.472

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-03 0.138 0 3.305

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-02 0 0 3.167

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-04-01 0.125 0 3.167

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-31 0.117 0 3.042

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-30 3.95 3.95 2.925

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-29 0.298 0 2.925



芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-28 7.66 7.66 2.627

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-27 0.12 0 2.627

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-26 0.052 2.19 2.507

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-25 0.069 0 4.645

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-24 0.252 0 4.576

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-23 8.832 8.77 4.324

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-22 2.148 0 4.262

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-21 0.131 0 2.114

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-20 0 0 1.983

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-19 0.139 0 1.983

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-18 0.054 0 1.844

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-17 0.253 0 1.79

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-16 2.277 2.96 1.537

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-15 0.212 0 2.22

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-14 5.439 5.36 2.008

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-13 0.223 0 1.929

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-12 0.081 0 1.706

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-11 0.098 0 1.625

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-10 0 0 1.527

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-09 0.068 0 1.527

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-08 0.085 0 1.459

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-07 0.112 2.24 1.374

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-06 0.158 0 3.502

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-05 0 0 3.344

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-04 0.269 0 3.344

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-03 0 0 3.075

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-02 0.094 0 3.075

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-03-01 0.156 0 2.981

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-02-28 0.26 0 2.825

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-02-27 5.948 7.35 2.565

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-02-26 0 0 3.967

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-02-25 0.035 0 3.967

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-02-24 0 0 3.932



芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-02-23 0.054 0 3.932

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-02-22 0.709 0 3.878

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-02-21 1.005 0 3.169

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-02-20 0 0 2.164

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-02-19 0 0 2.164

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-02-18 0.107 0 2.164

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-02-17 0.019 0 2.057

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-02-16 0.085 0.94 2.038

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-02-15 0.166 0 2.893

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-02-14 0.035 0 2.727

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-02-13 0.093 0 2.692

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-02-12 0 0 2.599

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-02-11 0.167 0 2.599

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-02-10 0.057 0 2.432

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-02-09 0.087 0 2.375

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-02-08 0.055 0 2.288

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-02-07 0 0 2.233

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-02-06 0.089 0 2.233

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-02-05 0 0 2.144

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-02-04 0.227 0 2.144

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-02-03 0 0 1.917

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-02-02 0.111 0 1.917

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-02-01 0 0 1.806

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-31 3.938 3.9 1.806

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-30 0.137 0 1.768

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-29 0.027 0 1.631

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-28 0 0 1.604

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-27 0 0 1.604

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-26 0 0 1.604

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-25 0 0 1.604

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-24 0 0 1.604

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-23 0 0 1.604

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-22 0 0 1.604



芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-21 0 0 1.604

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-20 0 0 1.604

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-19 0.214 0 1.604

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-18 1.12 0.98 1.39

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-17 0.157 0 1.25

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-16 0 0 1.093

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-15 0.066 0 1.093

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-14 0.408 0 1.027

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-13 1.371 2.59 0.619

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-12 0.081 0 1.838

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-11 4.572 4.4 1.757

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-10 0.464 0 1.585

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-09 0.245 0 1.121

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-08 0 0 0.876

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-07 0 0 0.876

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-06 0 0 0.876

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-05 0 0 0.876

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-04 0.876 0 0.876

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-03 0 0 0

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-02 0 0 0

芜湖埃科泰克动力总成有限公司 2023-01-01 0 0 0


